Aug 10

Aug 18
Aug 19
Aug 23
Aug 26
Aug 31
Sep 01
Sep 02
Sep 07
Sep 08
Sep 09
Sep 11
Sep 14
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 16
Sep 20
Sep 22

Sep 23

Sep 25
Sep 30

Aug 18
Aug 19
Aug 23
Aug 26
Aug 31
Sep 01
Sep 02
Sep 07
Sep 08
Sep 09
Sep 14
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 16
Sep 18
Sep 20

10:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
9:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30

4:30

9:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
9:00
5:00

Warsaw Tennis

Boys Varsity

Scrimmage at Warsaw vs FW
Carroll

at Huntington North
PENN

at Mishawaka Marian
MISHAWAKA

at Goshen

CULVER ACADEMY
at Plymouth
NORTHRIDGE

at Homestead

FW CANTERBURY
Warsaw Tourney

at Wawasee

at East Noble

at Wawasee
NORTHWOOD
CONCORD

NLC Invitational Prelims at
Mishawaka

NLC Invitational Semi-Finals at
Mishawaka

NLC Invitational at Northridge

Sectional #52 at Warsaw Game
#2 vs Wawasee

Boys JV

at Huntington North
PENN

at Mishawaka Marian
MISHAWAKA

at Goshen

CULVER ACADEMY
at Plymouth
NORTHRIDGE

at Homestead

FW CANTERBURY
at Wawasee

at East Noble

at Wawasee
NORTHWOOD

NLC Invitational at Wawasee
CONCORD

001

000 -
- 004
003 -
002 -
- 004

001

001

ppd. to 9/15

- 003

005

002
003

canc'l

002 -
003 -
002 -

003
1[17]
003

40of8

002 -

000 -
002 -

003

006
008

canc'l

ppd. to 9/15

canc'l

005 -

005

Girls Varsity
Apr13 5:00 FW CANTERBURY 2-3
Apr 17 9:00 Warsaw Invitational
Apr 20 5:15 at Plymouth
Apr21 5:30 NORTHRIDGE ppd. to 4/28
Apr 22 4:30 at Fairfield 1-4
Apr 26 5:00 FW CARROLL 1-4
Apr 27 5:00 MISHAWAKA
Apr 28 5:30 NORTHRIDGE
Apr 29 4:30 at Wawasee 4-1
Apr 30 5:00 at FW Concordia 1-4
May 04 5:00 at NorthWood 0-5
May 05 5:00 CONCORD 3-2
May 06 5:00 at Culver Academy
May 10 5:00 at Goshen ppd. to 5111
May 11 5:00 GOSHEN 1-4
May 12 5:00 NLC Tourney at NorthWood
May 13 5:00 NLC Tourney at Concord
May 14 5:00 NLC Tourney at NorthWood 26-21
May 19 4:30 Sectional #52 at Warsaw Game 5-0
#1 vs Whitko
May 21 4:30 Sectional #52 at Warsaw Game 3 -2
#3 vs Wawasee
May 22 9:00 Sectional #52 at Warsaw Game 3 -2
#4 vs Columbia City
May 25 4:30 Regional #13 at Plymouth Game 0-5
#2 vs Bremen
Girls JV
Apr13 5:00 FW CANTERBURY 1-4
Apr 20 5:15 at Plymouth
Apr21 5:30 NORTHRIDGE ppd. to 4/28
Apr 22 4:30 at Fairfield 3-6
Apr 26 5:00 FW CARROLL
Apr 27 5:00 MISHAWAKA
Apr 28 5:30 NORTHRIDGE
Apr 29 4:30 at Wawasee 5-0
Apr 30 5:00 at FW Concordia 2-3
May 04 5:00 at NorthWood 1-9
May 05 5:00 CONCORD 3-5
May 06 5:00 at Culver Academy
| EVAL] 9:00 Warsaw Invitational
May 10 5:00 at Goshen ppd. to 5/11
May 11 5:00 GOSHEN



