Warsaw Tennis

		Boys Varsity				Girls Varsity	
Aug 10	10:00	Scrimmage at Warsaw vs FW		Apr 13	5:00	FW CANTERBURY	2 - 3
		Carroll		Apr 17	9:00	Warsaw Invitational	
Aug 18	5:00	at Huntington North	001 - 003	Apr 20	5:15	at Plymouth	
Aug 19	5:00	PENN		Apr 21	5:30	NORTHRIDGE	ppd. to 4/28
Aug 23	5:00	at Mishawaka Marian		Apr 22	4:30	at Fairfield	1 - 4
Aug 26	5:00	MISHAWAKA		Apr 26	5:00	FW CARROLL	1 - 4
Aug 31	5:30	at Goshen	000 - 005	Apr 27	5:00	MISHAWAKA	
Sep 01	5:00	CULVER ACADEMY	001 - 004	Apr 28	5:30	NORTHRIDGE	
Sep 02	5:00	at Plymouth	003 - 002	Apr 29	4:30	at Wawasee	4 - 1
Sep 07	5:30	NORTHRIDGE	002 - 003	Apr 30	5:00	at FW Concordia	1 - 4
Sep 08	5:00	at Homestead	001 - 004	May 04	5:00	at NorthWood	0 - 5
Sep 09	5:00	FW CANTERBURY		May 05	5:00	CONCORD	3 - 2
Sep 11	9:00	Warsaw Tourney		May 06	5:00	at Culver Academy	
Sep 14	4:30	at Wawasee	ppd. to 9/15	May 10	5:00	at Goshen	ppd. to 5/11
Sep 15	5:00	at East Noble	canc'l	May 11	5:00	GOSHEN	1 - 4
Sep 15	4:30	at Wawasee	002 - 003	May 12	5:00	NLC Tourney at NorthWood	
Sep 16	4:30	NORTHWOOD	003 - 002	May 13	5:00	NLC Tourney at Concord	
Sep 20	5:00	CONCORD	002 - 003	May 14	5:00	NLC Tourney at NorthWood	26 - 21
Sep 22	4:30	NLC Invitational Prelims at Mishawaka		May 19	4:30	Sectional #52 at Warsaw Game #1 vs Whitko	5 - 0
Sep 23	4:30	NLC Invitational Semi-Finals at Mishawaka		May 21	4:30	Sectional #52 at Warsaw Game #3 vs Wawasee	3 - 2
Sep 25	9:00	NLC Invitational at Northridge	4 of 8	May 22	9:00	Sectional #52 at Warsaw Game	3 - 2
Sep 30	5:00	Sectional #52 at Warsaw Game	002 - 003	•		#4 vs Columbia City	
		#2 vs Wawasee		May 25	4:30	Regional #13 at Plymouth Game #2 vs Bremen	0 - 5
4 . 40	F 00	Boys JV				Girls JV	
Aug 18	5:00	at Huntington North		A 42	F.00		4 4
Aug 19	5:00	PENN		Apr 13	5:00	FW CANTERBURY	1 - 4
Aug 23	5:00	at Mishawaka Marian		Apr 20	5:15	at Plymouth	1 1 4/00
Aug 26	5:00	MISHAWAKA	000 000	Apr 21	5:30	NORTHRIDGE	ppd. to 4/28
Aug 31	0.00	at Goshen	000 - 006	Apr 22		at Fairfield	3 - 6
Sep 01	5:00	CULVER ACADEMY	002 - 008	Apr 26	5:00	FW CARROLL	
Sep 02	5:00	at Plymouth		Apr 27	5:00	MISHAWAKA	
Sep 07	5:30	NORTHRIDGE	canc'l	Apr 28	5:30	NORTHRIDGE	
Sep 08	5:00	at Homestead		Apr 29	4:30	at Wawasee	5 - 0
Sep 09	5:00	FW CANTERBURY		Apr 30	5:00	at FW Concordia	2 - 3
Sep 14	4:30	at Wawasee	ppd. to 9/15		5:00	at NorthWood	1 - 9
Sep 15	5:00	at East Noble	canc'l	May 05	5:00	CONCORD	3 - 5
Sep 15	4:30	at Wawasee	005 - 005	May 06	5:00	at Culver Academy	
Sep 16	4:30	NORTHWOOD		May 08	9:00	Warsaw Invitational	
Sep 18	9:00	NLC Invitational at Wawasee		May 10	5:00	at Goshen	ppd. to 5/11
Sep 20	5:00	CONCORD		May 11	5:00	GOSHEN	